Position

City Manager
City Clerk
Human Resources Manager

Office Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$263,744
$133,058
$118,637

$58,643

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$52,698
$22,584
$44,863
$10,758



