Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Orinda	Administration	\$263,744	\$52,698
City Clerk		Orinda	Administration	\$133,058	\$22,584
Human Resources Manager		Orinda	Administration	\$118,637	\$44,863
Office Assistant		Orinda	Administration	\$58,643	\$10,758